A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Part No.: CED-PC104-120-X-X
Description: 2.0mm PC105 Solder Tail Socket
Rev. Description Date Approved Drawing Name Date
    Approved Howard 04/08/04
    Checked Lizzy 04/08/04
    Drawn Tina 04/08/04
    0.0 ± 0.35      0.00 ± 0.20     Angles ± 3’
                     UNIT:  mm
Central Components Manufacturing
440 Lincoln Blvd., Middlesex, New Jersey 08846
Phone 732 469-5720     888 288-5152     Fax 732 469-1919
RoHS compliant
SPECIFICATIONS
Current Rating:  3 Amps
Contact Material:  Phosphor Bronze
Insulator Material:  Polyester, UL94V-0
  Standard: Nylon 6T
Finish:  Tin, Gold Plated
  Standard:  Gold Flash over all
Insulator Resistance:  5000 Megohms min
Contact Resistance:  20m ohms max.
Withstanding:  AC 500V
Max Processing Temp:  230C for 60 seconds
  260C for 10 seconds
Operating Temp:  -40C ~ +85C
Series Type Profile
CED PC104 X
PCB socket Type=PC104 A=6.30
B=9.30
Positions
120
120=120 positions
Tail Length
X
L=2.4mm (A only)
M=3.0mm(A only)
     2.8mm(B only)
N=12.1mm (B only)
CS=Custom
Options
XX
Blank=Solder
tail
PF=Pres Fit